
2013-14 Minnesota Gopher Hockey Schedule  
  

Date  Day  Opponent    
Oct. 11  Friday  Ice Breaker Tournament# 
Oct. 12  Saturday Ice Breaker Tournament# 
Oct. 18  Friday  @ Bemidji State 
Oct. 19  Saturday @ Bemidji State 
Oct. 25  Friday  Boston College 
Oct. 27  Sunday  Boston College 
Nov. 8  Friday  @ Notre Dame 
Nov. 9  Saturday @ Notre Dame 
Nov. 11  Friday  Minnesota State 
Nov. 12  Saturday Minnesota State 
Nov. 22  Friday  Minnesota-Duluth 
Nov. 23  Saturday Minnesota-Duluth 
Nov. 29  Friday  Wisconsin* 
Nov. 30  Saturday Wisconsin* 
Dec. 6  Friday  @ Michigan State* 
Dec. 7  Saturday @ Michigan State* 
Jan. 4  Friday  Mariucci Classic 
Jan. 5  Saturday Mariucci Classic 
Jan. 12  Sunday  @ Penn State* 
Jan. 13  Monday @ Penn State* 
Jan. 17  Friday  Ohio State* 
Jan. 18  Saturday Ohio State* 
Jan. 24  Friday  Minnesota Tournament (SCSU)! 
Jan. 25  Saturday Minnesota Tournament! 
Jan. 30  Thursday Michigan State*^ 
Jan. 31  Friday  Michigan State* 
Feb. 1  Saturday Michigan State*^ 
Feb. 6  Thursday @ Wisconsin*^ 
Feb. 7  Friday   @ Wisconsin* 
Feb. 8  Saturday @ Wisconsin*^ 
Feb. 13  Thursday Michigan*^ 
Feb. 14  Friday  Michigan* 
Feb. 15  Saturday Michigan*^ 
Feb. 28  Friday   Penn State* 
March 1 Saturday Penn State* 
March 7 Friday  @ Ohio State* 
March 8 Saturday @ Ohio State* 
March 14 Friday  @ Michigan* 
March 15 Saturday @ Michigan* 
March 20 Thursday Big Ten Quarterfinals% 
March 21 Friday  Big Ten Semifinals% 
March 22 Saturday Big Ten Championship Game% 
March 28 Friday  NCAA West Regional+ 
March 29 Saturday NCAA West Regional+ 
 
* Big Ten Contest 
^ One of these three series will be played Thursday and Friday, the other two will be Friday and Saturday.  
# The Ice Breaker Tournament will be held at Mariucci Arena.  
! The Minnesota Tournament will be held at Xcel Energy Center. 
% The 2014 Big Ten Tournament will be held at Xcel Energy Center. 
+ The 2014 NCAA West Regional will be held at Xcel Energy Center.  

Dates and times are subject to change.  


